
ÅBNINGSTIDER - CAFÉ ØRNSØ
Jul / nytår - 2024/25

Fredag
Lørdag
Søndag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lørdag
Søndag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Mandag
Tirsdag

20. dec.
21. dec.
22. dec.
23. dec.
24. dec.
25. dec.
26. dec. (2. juledag)

27. dec
28. dec.
29. dec.
30. dec.
31. dec.
1. jan.
2. jan.

Kl. 11-16
Kl. 11-16.30
Kl. 11-16.30
LUKKET
LUKKET
LUKKET
Kl. 11-16.30
Kl. 11-16
Kl. 11-16.30
Kl. 11-16.30
LUKKET
LUKKET
LUKKET
Kl. 11-16


